Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
M36 Data Sheet - 2006-07-20
Ordering Information
Miscellaneous
05M000-00   M-Module™ cable, 2m, with 25-pin D-Sub
plug/housing to pig tail
05M000-17   25 mounting screw sets to fix M-Modules™ on
carrier boards
08AD01-01   Adapter for M34/M35/M36: 16 voltage inputs,
single-ended, discontinued as of December
19, 2005
08AD01-02   Adapter for M34/M35/M36: 16 current inputs,
single-ended, discontinued as of December
19, 2005
08AD01-04   Adapter for M34/M35/M36: 16 current inputs,
single-ended, temperature range:
-40..+85°C, discontinued as of December 19,
2005
08AD02-01   Adapter for M34/M35/M36: 8 voltage inputs,
differential, discontinued as of December
19, 2005
08AD02-02   Adapter for M34/M35/M36: 8 current inputs,
differential, discontinued as of December
19, 2005
08AD32-00   Adapter for M34/35/36 and M67: evaluation
card
Software: OS independent
13M036-06   MDIS4™/2004 low-level driver sources for
M36